E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 914

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

- 1 1. Strike original section 25 and insert the following
- 2 new section:
- 3 Sec. 26. Sections 1, 8, 13, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24,
- 4 25, 26, 27, and 29 of this act become operative on their effective
- 5 date. Sections 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 23, and
- 6 28 of this act become operative on January 1, 2009.
- 7 2. On page 1, line 2, after the first comma insert
- 8 "77-1783.01,".
- 9 3. On page 27, line 9, strike "subsections (11) and
- 10 (12)", show as stricken, and insert "this subsection and subsection
- 11 (11)".
- 12 4. On page 41, line 18, strike "Incentive" and insert
- "Incentives".
- 5. On page 66, line 1, strike "effective date of this
- 15 act" and insert "operative date of this section"; and in line 14
- 16 after "November" insert an underscored comma.
- 17 6. On page 67, line 8, after "repealed" insert a period.